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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8889391

8956317

8956320

8944091

8944093

8944049

8929006

8954137

8943353

8940794

8943990

8943933

8868144

8954291

8944025

8943668

8919970

Case

ANKIT, ANKIT

BHATI, RITIK

BHATI, RITIK

BROWN, TAMARA LYNN

BROWN, TAMARA LYNN

EVANS, CIARAN MARK EDWARD

GIBSON, VALERIE ANNE

HAZARI, CHOTON

HOWARD, SIOBHAN MARCELLA

JOHNSON, NICOLE ANN MARIE

KHOSHGOO, OMID

LEBLANC, MATHEW A. R

PEYTON, LIAM AUTHOR

POPAT, VEESHAL K

PRINCE, NONE

SINGH, AMARJEET

SINGLA, ANAND

Name

1015023-1

1011164-1

1011164-1

534754-9

534754-9

983853-2

428639-1

1029904-1

1025870-1

346974-4

954230-2

914652-5

948969-3

1030143-1

1024746-1

1025848-1

1020148-1

Person

MVA 122(2)

MVA 188

MVA 200(3)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 120(3)

HDBC 26(M)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 163(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Decision Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8960076

8942192

8944968

8929142

8923072

8942195

8944097

8944102

8944104

8942663

8944981

8957176

8929141

8944034

8958662

Case

BRACKETT, NANCY M

DOYLE, KRISTEN JENNY

JASKARAN SINGH, NONE

JASPREET SING, .

KHOURY, DANIEL

LAWLOR, JENNIFER ELIZABETH

MACLEOD, MORRIS SCOTT

MACLEOD, MORRIS SCOTT

MACLEOD, MORRIS SCOTT

MILLER, JERRY JASON

SALMAN, SHAZIM

SANDBLOM, ANNA SOFIA

SINGH JASPREET, .

SINGH, TARANVEER

TIEU, UYEN QUAN

Name

18955-7

799494-5

983706-3

1022352-1

1020984-1

1027893-1

22848-18

22848-18

22848-18

431547-13

1025080-1

804435-3

1022352-2

1024807-1

1030656-1

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 106E(2)(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

HPMB 13

MVA 230(1)

MVA 64

MVA 13

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

HDBC 27(E)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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