Ref: scheduled_cases

ADULT

03-OCT-2025 11:31 Page 1 of 1

Trial

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For October 14, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8889391	ANKIT, ANKIT	1015023-1	MVA 122(2)		06:00 pm	Decision Hearing	
8956317	BHATI, RITIK	1011164-1	MVA 188		06:00 pm		
8956320	BHATI, RITIK	1011164-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Trial Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8944091	BROWN, TAMARA LYNN	534754-9	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8944093	BROWN, TAMARA LYNN	534754-9	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8944049	EVANS, CIARAN MARK EDWARD	983853-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8929006	GIBSON, VALERIE ANNE	428639-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm		
8954137	HAZARI, CHOTON	1029904-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8943353	HOWARD, SIOBHAN MARCELLA	1025870-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8940794	JOHNSON, NICOLE ANN MARIE	346974-4	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm		
8943990	KHOSHGOO, OMID	954230-2	MVA 120(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8943933	LEBLANC, MATHEW A. R	914652-5	HDBC 26(M)		06:00 pm		
8868144	PEYTON, LIAM AUTHOR	948969-3	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8954291	POPAT, VEESHAL K	1030143-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make	
8944025	PRINCE, NONE	1024746-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8943668	SINGH, AMARJEET	1025848-1	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm		
8919970	SINGLA, ANAND	1020148-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm		

Ref: scheduled_cases

03-OCT-2025 11:34 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For October 14, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

Δ	D	u	ı	Т
$\boldsymbol{\mathcal{L}}$	$\boldsymbol{-}$	v	_	

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8960076	BRACKETT, NANCY M	18955-7	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8942192	DOYLE, KRISTEN JENNY	799494-5	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8944968	JASKARAN SINGH, NONE	983706-3	MVA 106E(2)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8929142	JASPREET SING, .	1022352-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8923072	KHOURY, DANIEL	1020984-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8942195	LAWLOR, JENNIFER ELIZABETH	1027893-1	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8944097	MACLEOD, MORRIS SCOTT	22848-18	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8944102	MACLEOD, MORRIS SCOTT	22848-18	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8944104	MACLEOD, MORRIS SCOTT	22848-18	MVA 13		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8942663	MILLER, JERRY JASON	431547-13	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8944981	SALMAN, SHAZIM	1025080-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8957176	SANDBLOM, ANNA SOFIA	804435-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8929141	SINGH JASPREET, .	1022352-2	HDBC 27(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8944034	SINGH, TARANVEER	1024807-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8958662	TIEU, UYEN QUAN	1030656-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	